Coils
IH30871001/100 4 9 1.0 150.0 10 0.07 30 Y
IH30871011/100 5 10 1.0 150.0 10 0.08 40 Y
IH30871021/100 6 13 1.0 150.0 10 0.14 55 Y
IH30871031/100 7 13 1.0 150.0 10 0.13 55 Y
IH30871041/100 7.5 14 1.0 150.0 10 0.15 65 Y
IH30871051/100 10 16 1.0 150.0 10 0.17 75 Y
Reels
IH30871001/15-R90* 4 9 1.0 150.0 10 0.07 30 Y
IH30871011/15-R90* 5 10 1.0 150.0 10 0.08 40 Y
IH30871021/15-R90* 6 13 1.0 150.0 10 0.14 55 Y
IH30871031/15-R90* 7 13 1.0 150.0 10 0.13 55 Y
IH30871041/15-R90* 7.5 14 1.0 150.0 10 0.15 65 Y
IH30871051/10-R60** 10 16 1.0 150.0 10 0.17 75 Y
Catalogue 4401/UKB10
Automotive & Boat
Part Number
Max. Working Pressure Weight